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Top 10 Finalists for KenTrade Live Trading Challenge  

RANK NAME IC NO 

1 GOH KOK YEO 8410XX-XX-XXXX 

2 TENG LE WOI 7004XX-XX-XXXX 

3 CARYN CHOO JIAN YAN  8804XX-XX-XXXX 

4 AZMI BIN MAMAT  6510XX-XX-XXXX 

5 MOHD FAIRI BIN CHE WANIK 7705XX-XX-XXXX 

6 CHOONG QI JUN  9512XX-XX-XXXX 

7 YEOH SHUE KEAT 7811XX-XX-XXXX 

8 TOH POEY GEE 6709XX-XX-XXXX 

9 SIM YU XIN 9607XX-XX-XXXX 

10 NGI SIEW WOAN 7711XX-XX-XXXX 

 

KenTrade Virtual Trading Challenge III – Overall Leaderboard  

OVERALL LEADERBOARD  NAME IC NO 

Grand Prize 
RM5,000 cash in trust account 
 

GOH KOK YEO 
 

8410XX-XX-XXXX 
 

2nd Prize 
RM3,000 cash in trust account 
 

TENG LE WOI 
 

7004XX-XX-XXXX 
 

3rd Prize 
RM2,000 cash in trust account 
 

CARYN CHOO JIAN YAN  
 

8804XX-XX-XXXX 
 

 

KenTrade Virtual Trading Challenge III – Weekly Challenge 

WEEKLY CHALLENGE   WINNERS IC NO 

1st Prize  
 

RM800 cash in trust account 
+ 

The Star eNewspaper x 12 
Months subscription 

Week 1 TENG LE WOI 7004XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 2 LIEW CHEN YEE 9102XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 3 YEOH SHUE KEAT 7811XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 4 SIM YU XIN 9607XX-XX-XXXX 

2nd Prize  
 
RM500 cash in trust account + 

The Star eNewspaper x 12 
Months subscription 

Week 1 GAN CHENG KUANG 6809XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 2 WONG WOEI DAT 9003XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 3 TOH POEY GEE 6709XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 4 MOHD FAIRI BIN CHE WANIK 7705XX-XX-XXXX 

3rd Prize  
 
RM300 cash in trust account +  

The Star eNewspaper x 12 
months subscription 

Week 1 JERVIS ONG ZHE AO 9405XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 2 MUHAMMAD ZARIZI BIN 
ISMAIL 

8103XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 3 NGI SIEW WOAN 7711XX-XX-XXXX 

Week 4 LAW CHENG HOWN 8508XX-XX-XXXX 
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KenTrade Virtual Trading Challenge III – Referral Winners  

Category: Prior to Phase 1 Period 
(3 July 2017 to 30 July 2017) 

No Name IC Prize 

1 KHAIRUL AMRI BIN AHMAD SHUHAIMI 8504XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

2 SARVIIN AGEELEN 9602XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

3 CHOO SUAN HEE 7307XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

4 MOHD ZAAIM BIN MAT DAUD 8502XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

5 WONG CHOOI PENG 7808XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

6 REN ZAFALITASH BIN RAZALI 7209XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

7 YUSNIZAM BIN MOHAMAD YUSOFF 8202XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

8 KHAW SEEK CHUAN 8806XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

9 NG ZHAN MING 9410XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

10 ABDUL TAIB BIN TAJUDIN 8709XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

 

Category:  Prior to and end of Phase 1 Period 
(3 July 2017 to 25 August 2017) 

No Name IC Prize 

1 KHAIRUL AMRI BIN AHMAD SHUHAIMI 8504XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

2 SARVIIN AGEELEN 9602XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

3 YUSNIZAM BIN MOHAMAD YUSOFF 8202XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

4 CHOO SUAN HEE 7307XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

5 MOHD ZAAIM BIN MAT DAUD 8502XX-XX-XXXX RM100 

 

 

  

 

 

 


